564
LA
N
D
S
C
A
P

accessories vary
308/309 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Finish
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Damp Location Listed - Aim Down Outdoors1
308-13-M 8 1/4” long Garden Green 2.25 (1)
Wet Location Listed - Universal Aiming2
309-13-ML 9 7/8” long Garden Green 3 (1.4)
309-14-ML 9 7/8” long Matte Black 3 (1.4)
309-M51-ML 9 7/8” long Dark Bronze 3 (1.4)
309-M54-ML 9 7/8” long White 3 (1.4)
   1 Use medium base PAR 38 lamps or smaller, 150w maximum
   2 Use PAR 38 or BR40 lamps, 150w maximum
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description Weight